

RSA No.56 of 2009.

02.03.2009 Present: Mr.Anand Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

RSA No.56 of 2009.

Admit on substantial questions of law No.4, 5 and 6 as formulated at page No.12 of the paper book. Let records of both the Courts below be called for before the next date.

CMP No.94 of 2009.

Notice. Reply, if any, be filed before the next date.

In the meanwhile, execution of the judgment in appeal shall remain stayed.

Dasti copy on usual terms.

**March 2, 2009
(aks)**

**(Dev Darshan Sud)
Judge.**