

RSA No. 56 of 2009

01.07.2019

Present: Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, vice Counsel for the respondents.

On the request of learned Counsel for the appellant, three weeks' more time is granted to file fresh power of attorney on behalf of the appellant.

List on 05.08.2019, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 01, 2019
(narender)