

RSA No. 56 of 2009

05.08.2019 Present: Mr. Ashok Dhiman, Advocate, vice Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, for the respondents.

On the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellants, the matter is adjourned. List for hearing on 3rd September, 2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 05, 2019
(bhupender)