

RSA No. 56 of 2009

05.03.2020

Present: Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Rajnish K.
Lall, Advocate for the respondents.

As jointly prayed for, list for hearing on 16.04.2020.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 05, 2020
(narender)