

RSA No. 56 of 2009

08.07.2021 Present: Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate, with M/s Rajnish K. Lall & Sanya Kaushal, Advocates, for the respondents.

Through Video Conferencing

On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list on 13th August, 2021, to enable them to check the status of the parties.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 08, 2021
(bhupender)