

13.08.2021 Present: Mr. Madan Gopal, Advocate vice Mr. Karan Sharma,
Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. H.R.
Thakur, Advocate for the respondents.

On the joint request of learned Counsel for the
appellant, list for hearing on 15.09.2021.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 13, 2021
(narender)